MSW -
Switch-Disconnectors
Safety in every
movement
Driving efficiency and sustainability
Industrial Motors
Commercial &
Appliance Motors

Control EN 60529 IP66 IP65
Terminals EN 60529 IP2X - -
Ambient temperature
Oper. °C -25 to +55 ºC
Storage °C -40 to +80 °C
Solid cable cross-section mm2 1.5 - 16 2.5 - 35 10 - 70 95
Stranded cable cross-section mm2 1.5 - 10 2.5 - 35 10 - 70 5/25
Terminal tightening torque Nm 1.2 - 1.4 2.5 – 2.8 3.5 - 4 13
Mechanical lifespan Cycles 100,000 100,000 8,000
Maximum weight kg 0.141 0.248 0.248 0.427 0.427 1.8 / 2.1 1.8 / 2.1
Switch-Disconnectors - MSW12
Compact switch-disconnectors
F - Top mounting
Reference Current (A) Switch mounting Poles Code
MSW010F-2P00-1R 10
Top
2
18840895
MSW025F-2P00-1R 25 18840771
MSW010F-3P00-1R 10
3
18968851
MSW025F-3P00-1R 25 18968852
Reference Current (A) Switch mounting Poles Code
MSW016F-3P00-3R 16
Top 3
18853272
MSW020F-3P00-3R 20 18840896
MSW025F-3P00-3R 25 18840978
MSW032F-3P00-3R 32 18840980
MSW040F-3P00-3R 40 18840981
MSW063F-3P00-3R 63 18840983
MSW080F-3P00-3R 80 18840984
MSW100F-3P00-3R 100 18840986
MSW125F-3P00-3R 125 18841008
B - Base mounting
Reference Current (A) Switch mounting Poles
Shaft
(mm)
Code
MSW016B-3P00-3R-135 16
Base 3 135
18841009
MSW020B-3P00-3R-135 20 18841011
MSW025B-3P00-3R-135 25 18841012
MSW032B-3P00-3R-135 32 18841014
MSW040B-3P00-3R-135 40 18841015
MSW063B-3P00-3R-135 63 18841017
MSW080B-3P00-3R-135 80 18841028
MSW100B-3P00-3R-135 100 18841029
MSW125B-3P00-3R-135 125 18841030
Note: �the standard supply includes red rotary handle for the panel door and yellow escutcheon.
Note: �shaft and red rotary handle for panel door and yellow escutcheon included.
Switch-Disconnectors - MSW 13
Compact switch-disconnectors
D - Rotary change-over switch with direct operation
R - Change-over rotary switch
E - Compact switch-disconnectors in IP66 enclosure
Reference Current (A) Switch mounting Poles Code
MSW016D-3P00-1B 16
Base 3
18841031
MSW020D-3P00-1B 20 18841032
MSW025D-3P00-1B 25 18841033
MSW032D-3P00-1B 32 18841035
MSW040D-3P00-1B 40 18841037
MSW063D-3P00-1B 63 18841099
MSW080D-3P00-1B 80 18841100
MSW100D-3P00-1B 100 18841102
MSW125D-3P00-1B 125 18841103
Reference Current (A) Switch mounting Poles Handle Code
MSW016C-3P00-1B 16
Base
3 Black
18841104
MSW020C-3P00-1B 20 18841105
MSW025C-3P00-1B 25 18841107
MSW032C-3P00-1B 32 18841148
MSW040C-3P00-1B 40 18841149
MSW063C-3P00-1B 63 18841150
MSW080C-3P00-1B 80 18841152
MSW125C-3P00-1B 125 3
Blue
18853274
MSW125C-4P00-1B 125 4 18853277
MSW160C-3P00-1B 160 3 18853273
MSW160C-4P00-1B 160 4 18853276
Reference Current (A) Switch mounting Poles Front color Code
MSW016E-3P00-2R 16
Base 3
Yellow
cover,
red
handle
18841153
MSW020E-3P00-2R 20 18841154
MSW025E-3P00-2R 25 18841155
MSW032E-3P00-2R 32 18841156
MSW040E-3P00-2R 40 18841157
MSW063E-3P00-2R 63 18841210
MSW080E-3P00-2R 80 18841212
MSW100E-3P00-2R 100 18841214
MSW125E-3P00-2R 125 18841215
MSW016E-3P00-2B 16
Grey
cover,
black
handle
18841216
MSW020E-3P00-2B 20 18841217
MSW025E-3P00-2B 25 18841218
MSW032E-3P00-2B 32 18841219
MSW040E-3P00-2B 40 18841221
MSW063E-3P00-2B 63 18841222
MSW080E-3P00-2B 80 18841224
MSW100E-3P00-2B 100 18841226
MSW125E-3P00-2B 125 18841227
Notes: �Black rotary handle.
Base-mounted switch with handle fixed to the switch.
Note: base-mounted switch with handle fixed to the switch.
Note: 2 cable entries on each side in sizes M12 to M16. 2 top cable entries and 2 bottom cable entries in sizes M16 to M25.
Switch-Disconnectors - MSW14
Accessories
Shaft for rotary handle
Compatible switch-disconnectors Reference Switch mounting Length (mm) Code
MSW(016-040)B
MSW-SE150-Y
Base
150 18841511
MSW-SE200-Y 200 18841512
MSW-SE320-Y 320 18841513
MSW(063-125)B
MSW-SE150-G 150 18968853
MSW-SE200-G 200 18968854
MSW-SE320-G 320 18968855
Note: the shaft accessory for rotary handle can only be used on the MSW_B (base) line.
Note: 1) The additional neutral pole does not provide contact opening and does not allow the installation of another pole or an auxiliary contact coupled to it.
Additional pole
    J Models for base-mounted switches: applicable to MSW_B (base), MSW_D, MSW_C and MSW_E